
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com

Date:
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Features:
• Input Power:  AC 110V -120V

• Wattage: 40W and 70W

• Lumens:  80-90 LM/W

• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K

• Finish Option: Standard Black or White

• Mounting Options: Pendant and surface mounted

• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F

• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours

• Lighting controls option available
• 7 Year Warranty

Description:

Stockholm LED Round Light

Our Stockholm LED Round Light is a beautiful 
standalone fixture with various sizes, shapes and 
wattage options. Perfect for any dining area, office, 
restaurant, or residential space.

Color
BKWH

Free�custom�size
(max:1500mm)

Free�custom�size�can�fit�any�interior�
decoration,�to�provide�sufficient�
illumination.
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MD8851NEW-C600B MD8851NEW-C800B

Ø600*1200MM Ø800*1200MM

Model:   MD8851NEW- C600B / C800B
Power:   40W / 70W
Colour: BKWH

Driver Certifications:
Standard configuration driver:

SUD
TUV

E338140

Model:   MD8851NEW-C600C/C800C
Power:  40W / 70W 
Colour: BKWH

Driver Certifications:
Standard configuration driver:

SUD
TUV

E338140

MD8851NEW-C600C

Ø600*1200MM

MD8851NEW-C800C

Ø800*1200MM

MC8851NEW-C600B MC8851NEW-C800B

Ø800*100MMØ600*100MM

Model:   MC8851NEW- C600B / C800B
Power:   40W / 70W
Colour: BKWH

Driver Certifications:
Standard configuration driver:

SUD
TUV

E338140

Model:   MC8851NEW-C600C/C800C
Power:  40W / 70W 
Colour: BKWH

Driver Certifications:
Standard configuration driver:

SUD
TUV

E338140

MC8851NEW-C600C MC8851NEW-C800C

Ø800*100MMØ600*100MM
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HONGPU GONIOPHOTOMETERS SYSTEM TEST REPORT

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

Report number: 

MANUFACTURER: 

Address: 

TYPE: WEIGHT: 

SPECIFICATION: CCT(K): 0 DIMENSION: SERIAL No.: 
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UNIT:cd
C0/180 113.4°
C30/210 113.0°
C60/240 113.2°
C90/270 113.1°

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.2 DEG
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C0/180 113.4°
C30/210 113.0°
C60/240 113.2°
C90/270 113.1°

DATA OF LAMP

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS QUANTITY

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

EFFICIENCY(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

EFFICIENCY(lm/W)

  up(%)

  down(%)

Effictive Flux(lm)

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

Voltage(V)

Current(A)

Power(W)

Power Factor(PF)

EEI

110

220

11576.5

1

219.9

4035

100.0

11577

103.2

0.0

100.0

11403.8

1.28

1.26

219.8

0.525

112.1

0.971

0.134
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TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG
OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt DDaattee::22001199//0033//2211//

TTeesstt SSeett:: 1100..00ddeegg//ss CC--GGaammmmaa ((TTYYPPEE CC))
HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..00%%
TTeesstt DDiissttaannccee::1100..000000 mm
RReemmaarrkkss::

Ordering Key

Photometrics:

ILPLSHDL

Dimensions:

SERIES NUMBER SIZE / SHAPE / WATTS / LUMENS CCT FINISH MOUNTED DIMMABLE

ILPLSHDL 24S40W - 23.6" / SYMMETRICAL RING / 40W / 3440LM 3K-3000K W-WHITE S - SURFACE MOUNTED DM - 0-10V DIMMING

32S70W - 31.5" / SYMMETRICAL RING / 70W / 6020LM 4K-4000K B-BLACK P - PENDANT TD - TRAIC DIMMING

24A40W - 23.6" / ASYMMETRICAL RING / 40W / 3440LM 5K-5000K DD - DAL DIMMING

32A70W - 31.5" / ASYMMETRICAL RING / 70W / 6020LM 65K-6500K

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPLSHDL 32A70W 4K W P DM 

 40W/  
SYMMETRICAL RING 

23.6IN x 3.9IN

 70W/ 
SYMMETRICAL RING 

31.5IN x 3.9IN

 40W/ 
ASYMMETRICAL RING 

23.6IN x 3.9IN

70W/ 
ASYMMETRICAL RING 

31.5IN x 3.9IN


